Stationary Transducer
Workbench-mounted static torque transducer
Key Features
ü Suitable for measurement of all continuous drive
     and hand torque tools
ü Automatic transducer recognition with Crane
     readout devices (Auto ID)
ü Combine with joint kits for workshop simulation of

The force in torque management
Product Codes
Order Code 					     Drive		  Nominal Torque
								        Nm			   Imperial (ftlbf)
UTA Statics
UTA-164-0-3.54-0-0 				    1⁄4”		  3.54			   31.4 inlbf
UTA-164-0-25 					    1⁄4”		  5.65			   50 inlbf
UTA-165-0-25					     1⁄4”		  11.3			   100 inlbf
UTA-166-0-25 					    1⁄4”		  28			   250 inlbf
UTA-167-0-35 					    3/8”		  68			   50
UTA-168-0-35 					    3/8”		  135			   100
UTA-169-0-35 					    1/2”		  271			   200
UTA-170-0-35 					    3/4”		  542			   400
UTA-171-0-35 					    3/4”		  1017			   750
UTA-172-0-35					     1”		  1695			   1250
UT-115-00CR-3000-0* 			   1.5”		  3000			   2213
UT-115-00CR-5000-0*1½”			   5000		  3689
Order Code 					     Drive		  Nominal Torque
								        Nm			   Imperial (ftlbf)
IS Statics – 2 mV/V Sensitivity
IS-873-08CR-11-0 				    1/4”		  11.3			   100 inlbf
IS-873-10CR-28-0 				    1/4”		  28.25			   250 inlbf
IS-873-12CR-67-0 				    3/8”		  67.8			   50
IS-873-14CR-135-0 				    3/8”		  135.6			   100
IS-873-16CR-271-0 				    1/2”		  271.2			   200
IS-873-18CR-1017-0 				    3/4”		  1017			   750
IS-873-20CR-1695-0				    1”		  1695			   1250
Crane Electronics Ltd
The force in torque management
Complete torque management systems
from Crane Electronics